[aHHYy0 geTannpoBKy A Bac
npefoctasmiia kKomnaHnA KpyHr



Komnanusa, KpyHr”

Ten./dakc: (495) 989-22-97 www.krung.ru

INDUSTRIAL CLUTCH MOTOR
PARTS NOMFNCLATURE

\\14

BRI

(I-3)

Ref.No

Name of Parts |Ref.No| Name of Parts Ref.No| Name of Parts
1 p.out cover 25 Flat rubber washer 49 mount hinge pin 10+84
2 screws M5+10 26 clutch plate 50 vibration ahsorbing rubber
3 spring washer ¢ 5 27 lock nut 51 table mount
4 flat washer 28 flat washer ¢ 14 52 nameplate
5 lock nut M12 23 screws M6+10 53 rivet 2«6
6 gear spring washer ¢12 | 30 clutch cork 54 earthing symbol
7 flat key 5«14 31 round spring plate 55 spring washer ¢ 4
8 pulley 32 flywheel 56 screws M4-8
9 p.inner cover 33 fan blade 57
10 bolt 34 flat washer ¢ 6 58
11 lock nut M10 35 spring washer ¢ 6 59 end cover
12 bracket 36 screws M6+10 60 | spring washer & 4
13 stop spring ¢ 9 37 bearing 6203 61 European style socket
14 arm pin 10+55 38 rotor a 62 European style plug
15 wing nut M6 39 screws M6+16 63 Push button switch
16 | lock washer 40 lock washer 64 thrust spring ring
17 coil washer 41 bearing pressing plate 65 cushion plate
18 taper, 42 stator 66 screws M6+20
19 clutch arm 43 housing 67 lock nut M8
20 adjustment bolt M6+10 44 plastic cap 68 spring washerd 8
21 brake shoe 45 lock nut M10 69 flat washer ¢ 8
22 bearing 6202 46 spring washer ¢ 10 70 mount screw
23 clutch sleeve 47 flat washer ¢ 10
24 clutch shaft 48 belt adjustment bolt M10+140




[lo Bonpocam NpnobpeTeHnAa nnm C Lenbio KOHCYNbTauum
Bbl MOXKeTe obpaluatbca No TenedoHy: (495) 989-22-97
nnu no e-mail: info@krung.ru

Takxe npepgnaraem Bam NOCETUTb
Hall NHPOPMALMOHHbIN CanT
www.krung.ru



